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Results Army Development XI Vs British Fire Service
Draw Aldershot, Army CG (Officers Club)
27 May 2021, Start: 11 AM 3 Jun 2021
Statistics Army
Dev/U25s Twenty 20, Pool Dev, T20, Round 1 Development

Clubs
Umpires - J Cloughton, Dale Corstorphine élo:g?;;d

Scorers - MJ Cornwell, DJS Dawkes-Hall Cricket Club

139/7 by 29
Army Development Xl won by 79 runs runs Reypon

Players

Venues

©2021 Army Toss won by Army Development XI 4 Jun 2021
and UKAF
Site by Army
CRICKET Army Development Xl Batting - Innings 1 Development
X1103/3 d.
# Batsman Howout Runs Balls SR 4s 6s Corsham
Cricket Club
1 Varun Bali RS Allen 6 6 100.00 1 0 101/10 by 7
wkts Report

2 A Parks D Fair 4 12 33.33 0 0 3 Jun 2021

3 OJ Cross K Winchcombe A Boasman 90 47 191.49 7 6  Army
Development
4  TCS Frost’ K Winchcombe B Shepperson 25 21 119.05 2 1 XI96/5d.
Camberley
95/10 by 5

5 Vernon Naker RS Allen 5 11 45.45 0 0 wkts Report

6 Jamie Jevons 6 1 54.55 0 0 Army 479/4
d. Stragglers
7 CJHod 28 1 25455 0 4 OfAsia
odgson AP Cook 108/10 by

) 371 runs
8 Gideon Charles 6 1 600.00 0 6 Report

9 Sam Blackburn 2 Jun 2021

British Police
Ladies 47/0
d. Army
11 HJolly Ladies 46/10
by 10 wkts
extras (b1 Ib5 w6 nb0) 12 Report

10  RSE Johns

6 for 182 (20.0 ov) Army Ladies
90/3 d.
British Police
FOw Ladies 89/6
by 7 wkts
1-7(Varun Bali) 2-22(A Parks) 3-91(TCS Frost) 4-137(0J Cross) 5-141(Vernon Naker) 6-176(CJ Hodgson) Report

27 May 2021
British Fire Service Bowling
Army
Bowler o M R w wd nb Econ Development
X1 153/6 d.
D Fair 4 0 21 1 1 0 5.25 British Fire
Service
RS Allen 4 0 26 2 0 0 6.50 142/3 by 11

runs Report
AP Cook 4 0 45 1 0 0 11.25

Army
B Shepperson 4 0 60 1 1 0 15.00 Development

X1 182/6 d.
A Boasman 4 0 24 1 0 0 6.00 British Fire

Service
103/10 by 79

British Fire Service Batting - Innings 1 runs Report
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# Batsman

1 AP Cook

2 RPW Daynes
3 R Wharton

4 B Shepperson
5 Jack Williams
6 T Richardson
7 JH Bowers

8 A Boasman

9  RSAllen

10 D Fair

1" Stephen Kirkham

12 K Winchcombe®

FOW

Howout

Jamie Jevons

RSE Johns

H Jolly

Varun Bali

Vernon Naker
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Gideon Charles

RSE Johns

Gideon Charles

Vernon Naker

Vernon Naker

Gideon Charles

A Parks

A Parks

extras (b0 Ib2 w2 nb2)

Runs

1

39

21

6

Balls

20

28

12

13

SR

14.29

30.00

0.00

139.29

175.00

40.00

123.08

142.86

0.00

20.00

25.00

10 for 103 all out (18.1 ov)

4s

6s

1-3(AP Cook) 2-5(R Wharton) 3-21(RPW Daynes) 4-65(B Shepperson) 5-70(Jack Williams) 6-73(T Richardson) 7-86(A Boasman) 8-

86(RS Allen) 9-101(JH Bowers) 10-103(Stephen Kirkham)

Bowler

CJ Hodgson
Gideon Charles
RSE Johns

H Jolly

Vernon Naker

A Parks

Army Development Xl Bowling

2.1

1

*Captain Twicket Keeper - Last updated 3 Jun 2021 GMT

R w
3 0
4 3
14 1
36 0
40 2
4 2
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wd

nb

Econ
1.00
1.33
3.50
18.00
10.00

1.85

18 May 2021

Cambridge
University
Ladies 86/3
d. Army
Ladies 85/10
by 6 wkts
Report

Army Ladies
80/2 d.
Cambridge
University
Ladies 76/7
by 8 wkts
Report

6 Sep 2020

Army
Masters
187/10 d.
London New
Zealand
140/9 by 47
runs Report

27 Aug 2020

Army Ladies
97/5 d.
Aldershot
CC Ladies
97/6 by 4
wkts Report

25 Aug 2020

Alton Ladies
152/5 d.
Army Ladies
89/3 by 12
runs (DLS)
Report

21 Aug 2020

Free
Foresters
Ladies 120/5
d. Army
Ladies 82/10
by 38 runs
Report

Army Ladies
108/6 d.
Free
Foresters
Ladies 107/9
by 1 run
Report

6 Aug 2020

Free
Foresters
155/5 d.
Army 151/7
by 5 wkts
Report
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